
  

AUTHORIZATION HISTORY � PSA Amendment 
 

AMOUNT DATE – DESCRIPTION 
  $43,729.38     09/21/16 – Professional Service Agreement with Urban Design Group PC for master plan 

implementation, engineering recommendations, support services with solicitation efforts for the Master 
Developer.    

$605,000.00 06/15/17 Proposed (Council) � Amendment to the Professional Service Agreement for engineering 
services, Master Developer solicitation support, Colony Loop Corridor Mobility Project  

$648,729.38 Total Contract Authorization 
 
 
CONTRACT HISTORY 

 
AMOUNT DATE – DESCRIPTION 

  $43,729.38 09/21/16 Professional Service Agreement with Urban Design Group PC for for master plan 
implementation, engineering recommendations, support services with solicitation efforts for the Master 
Developer.    

$605,000.00 Proposed SA# 1 � Amendment to the Professional Service Agreement for engineering services, Master 
Developer solicitation support, Colony Loop Corridor Mobility Project     

$648,729.38 Total Contract Authorization 
 


	AUTHORIZATION HISTORY – PSA Amendment
	$43,729.38     	09/21/16 – Professional Service Agreement with Urban Design Group PC for master plan implementation, engineeri
	CONTRACT HISTORY
	$43,729.38	09/21/16 Professional Service Agreement with Urban Design Group PC for for master plan implementation, engineering 

